Cannington: 18 August 2021

NOV 275m
20:35 18 Aug

20:35

NAME

Think Big Moment

IH

= NoOt Quite Orson

Sisters Really
Really Baby
Forgot | Forgot
Miss Sniper

West On Twister

o] o O ~ I

Seen The Odds

,/93 Ruthless Ruth
ﬁo Go Key

Sully's Painting
Maiden 520m
21:12 18 Aug

NAME

Rippin' Tomahawk

w/-= Floki's Revenge
E—
3 Watanabe
n Miss Myalup
5 Give The Nod
E Provider
lzuku

Circuit Hassler

O\

YA
91 Record Me

-

ﬁ(n Tiger Dash

Fuller Fitness
NOV 520m
21:48 18 Aug

NAME

Big If (SCR)

n Fawn Mower
5 son Of Hecton
E Granite Song
Toohey Monelli
E Wood Fire

,/93 Roxy Vodka

R1 Free Entry Tabtouch Park

TRAINER

Phillip Worthington

Phillip Worthington

Barry Mcpherson
Barry Mcpherson
Michael Rylands
Brad Cook

May Leach

Jen Thompson
Rod Noden

Brad Cook

TRAINER

Shayne Williams
Eric Campana
John Carmody
Krystal Shinners
Rod Noden
Krystal Shinners
Margaret Hepple
Enzo Crudeli
Barry Mcpherson

Barry Mcpherson

TRAINER

Joe Dailly
Shayne Williams

Margaret Hepple

Phillip Worthington

Enzo Crudeli
John Carmody
David Hobby
Chris Halse

Joe Dailly

Kennel closes 19:50

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

$1,050 - $315- $155 - $55
$1.1K - $320 - $160 - $55

LAST 4

4727

1866

4365

8567

7385

3315

8636

7456

2681

3678

PRIZE MONEY
$5,790

BEST T/D

16.20

16.40

16.38

16.30

16.40

NBT

16.38

16.41

16.37

16.65

$3,850 - $1,160 - $575 - $205
$3.9K-$1.2K - $580 - $210

LAST 4

27

4333

6

8

N/A

6

5225

4482

4666

4475

PRIZE MONEY
$7,515

BEST T/D

30.74

30.57

30.92

31.17

30.69

31.18

30.28

30.48

30.42

30.97

$5,000 - $1,500 - $750 - $265
$5K - $1.5K - $750 - $270

LAST 4

6254

4131

1265

2486

7351

21

3344

5122

7884

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

30.10

29.98

29.84

30.40

30.12

30.14

29.67

30.06

30.42

Box 1 Restaurant
NOV 380m
20:55 18 Aug

R2

20:55

NAME

Shadow Ace

w/-= Incredible Wilma
Owl Thunder
Flying Fox

Mr. Little Hook
Raven Loon
Arctic Symbol

Oakley Reign

oo o [0 ~ O

,/93 Urana Mac
’I Pl
.](n Pepper Queen

Try the Chef's Special
Maiden 520m
21:31 18 Aug

R4
21:31

NAME

Ace Nova

-/-= REsonate
Little Cavallo
Horton Monelli
Rippin' Sheen
Mustang Max

Lil Miss Olive

oo - o [ ~ CH)

Youthful Spirit
e,

,/9; Tiger Dash
ﬁ(n Record Me

R6 Wednesday $30 Buffet
22:05 | 5th Grade 380m
22:05 18 Aug
NAME

Bumper Blaster

Bella's Way

Penny Heist

Hatari Storm
Causeway Girl (SCR)
Honour Rampage
Magic Salute

War Creek

3
4

5
6
7
8

TRAINER

Kody Charles
Frances Farrell
Barry Mcpherson
Ben Maclean

Jen Thompson

John Magistro

Phillip Worthington

Justin Wood
May Leach

Enzo Crudeli

TRAINER

Kellie Buckwell
Krystal Shinners
Rod Noden
David Hobby
Shayne Williams
Enzo Crudeli
Shayne Williams
John Carmody
Barry Mcpherson

Barry Mcpherson

TRAINER

Enzo Crudeli

Phillip Worthington

Graham Ellis
Kody Charles
Graham Ellis
Joe Dailly

Enzo Crudeli

Wayne Beamish

\

TDOGS

.com.gau
PRIZE MONEY
$1,735
$1,150 - $350 - $175 - $60
$1.2K - $350 - $180 - $60
LAST 4 BEST T/D
4252 22.65
3532 22.37
7725 22.15
2257 22.26
6754 22.11
8224 22.41
3457 22.13
7617 NBT
3674 22.26
1445 22.35
PRIZE MONEY
$5,790
$3,850 - $1,160 - $575 - $205
$3.9K - $1.2K - $580 - $210
LAST 4 BEST T/D
6254 30.66
4 30.91
843 30.75
5 31.00
427 30.62
5842 30.62
N/A NBT
N/A NBT
4475 30.97
4666 30.42
PRIZE MONEY
$1,735
$1,150 - $350 - $175 - $60
$1.2K - $350 - $180 - $60
LAST 4 BEST T/D
1132 21.88
7661 22.16
3313 22.17
4825 21.81
2515 21.85
6217 21.96
5444 NBT
4361 22.33
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Cannington: 18 August 2021

Greyhound Gold

2533 5th/6th Grade 520m
22:23 18 Aug
NAME TRAINER

Barefoot Tycoon Enzo Crudeli
—
=7-= Coffee Run Ben Maclean
E—

3 soul'sGlory Graham Ellis
n Blue Jean Baby Kody Charles

5 Vacant Box
E Fabriola Citrus Joe Dailly
Ready For Magic Enzo Crudeli
E Bago Moscato Joe Dailly

RO Property Plus Real Estate

2257 | NOV 520m

22:57 18 Aug
NAME TRAINER

Salchicha Joe Dailly
—
:2.: Sonova Gunn Greg Horne
E—

3 West On Cobra Chris Halse
n Kilkenny Monelli David Hobby

5 Kinjarling

E Sassy Blade
Elite Weapon
E Cashew Monelli

,/93 Roxy Vodka

6th Grade 380m
23:37 18 Aug

23:37

NAME

Hello I'M Texas

IH

= Gypsy's Mindy

Madame Boss
Pinch Me

Vacant Box
Bomber's Cruiser
Caleb Keeping

Mandy Crush

oo o O ~ O

Eric Campana
Barry Mcpherson
Shayne Williams
David Hobby

Joe Dailly

R11 Auto Owls Mechanical & Electrical

TRAINER

Ben Maclean
Joe Dailly

Michael Rylands

Stephen Richards

Wayne Beamish

Ben Maclean

Phillip Worthington

Kennel closes 19:50

PRIZE MONEY

$1,995

$1,320 - $405 - $200 - $70
$1.3K-$410 - $200 - $70

LAST 4 BEST T/D
5757  29.78
1644  30.54
2223 30.16
4348  30.26
3565  30.05
4523 29.88
7475  29.87
PRIZE MONEY

$7,515
$5,000 - $1,500 - $750 - $265
$5K - $1.5K - $750 - $270

LAST 4 BEST T/D
4681 30.23
1433 30.24
2621 30.18
4236 29.85
1766 30.46
6877 30.23
6217 29.89
1557 30.11
7884 30.42
PRIZE MONEY

$1,650
$1,100 - $330 - $165 - $55
$1.1K - $330 - $170 - $55

LAST4  BESTT/D
2288  22.09
5433  21.88
3264  22.24
4342 2212
2542 22.29
3456 21.92
8867  22.03

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

RS Sign Strategy Call Phil
4th/5th Grade 520m

22:39
22:39 18 Aug
NAME TRAINER
Soldado Kody Charles

=7-= Rhonda Lily Krystal Shinners

Nangar Rust Shayne Williams

Blackwood Blue Michael Hine
Divided Ben Maclean
West On Radar Chris Halse

WA sticker Sparkles Shayne Williams

oo o [0 ~ O3

Rippin' Purton Shayne Williams

Y
,/9/’ Sid Core Chris Halse

’
.]0 Westrock Outlaw Stephen Richards

R10 greyhoundfacts.com.au
23:16 | 6th Grade 380m
23:16 18 Aug
NAME TRAINER
n Galazio Phillip Worthington
—

Insidious Rio Ben Maclean

Stylish Rage Jen Thompson
Fabriola Yes Joe Dailly
Vacant Box

Mighty Handy Barry Mcpherson

Jive And Jake Wayne Beamish

Hello I'M Ricky (SCR) Ben Maclean

R12 greyhoundsaspets.com.au
5355 | Free For All 380m
23:55 18 Aug
NAME TRAINER
Rolleston Wayne Beamish
—

Raise The Bridge Stephen Richards

-
E—
3 Vacant Box
Glen Keeping Ben Maclean
5  VacantBox
E Catch Jackson Joe Dailly
Vacant Box
B Winsome Mia Barry Mcpherson

~\\

TDOGS

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$4,150

$2,750 - $835 - $420 - $145
$2.8K - $840 - $420 - $150

LAST4  BESTT/D
6254  30.10
7372 NBT
5645  NBT
1733 30.33
3372 30.13
3521 29.93
5532 30.38
1375  29.78
5548  30.23
5233 29.92

PRIZE MONEY

$1,650

$1,100 - $330 - $165 - $55
$1.1K-$330- $170 - $55

LAST 4 BEST T/D
7748 22.01
5767 21.86
7764 22.83
6855 22.46
5634 22.05
3774 21.93
7276 21.99

PRIZE MONEY

$2,065

$1,375-$415- $205 - $70
$1.4K - $420 - $210 - $70

LAST4  BESTT/D
5556  21.82
1113 21.76
7421 21.72
1152 21.95
8677  21.75
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